o]
ame of
F

w
&N
[
Qo
e
: |
) b a ‘ = o\
C Al < maibhd |\ C= ‘1 b L
H EN0 M0 *El0 *El0 *E 0 BN B0 E o  oEEN o NN om
° .
¥
« x99, N ( ~ L
LR PR — b _l‘. ATTST
} o P UL e |0 ] Fom A
‘.][ Jiicl] -] G _i i z,»] smll ::.’I e
) | o . v il N
__ﬂ b B iral \Win ks —— ~ e -
- i sural Waorks Department, Govt of Bihar !
‘ (i) parkment. ©

SBD AGREEMENT

DK e i sosea YOI

] oY - el
(Z=ze [O==e

(] =@
@ ==

UNDER
RWD WORKS DIVISION BIHARSHARIF

C/S Approved By S.E. RWD Work Circle Nalanda Vide Letter 1724(we) Dated 03.10.19

A e

] - e
o =={1

PROJECT NAME :- CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM KUMHARI-

[E=se

SARBAHADI ROAD KE MANPUR PALNI ROAD
KE MANPUR TO LALPUR INCL. 5yrs. MAINT.
REGISTRATION NO.— 4190071, PAN NO-AYBPA0692F

T

TENDER ID-79942 BID ID-361231 >
NAME OF CONRACTOR  :-ABHILEKH ANAND i
E CONTRACTOR ADD. i- MOGALDUAN, SOHSARAIL NALANDA. )
Rate for Supplementary Agreement Approved Vide S.E. RWD Work Circle kﬁ
i Nalanda Letter No.- 1448 (s3r90) Dated 26.12.2020 o
SUPPLEMENTARY AGREEMENT NO.- SBD-45(S)/2019-20 ig
Qt,: IN CONTIUATION TO AGREEMENT NO.- SBD-45/2019-20
° REVISED ESTIMATED COST :- Rs. 34,32,116 Egﬁ
@ ORIGINAL ESTIMATED COST:- Rs.30,81,191.00
o ACCEPTED RATE :- 10.00% Below of BOQ Rate 0
M AGREEMENT VALUE :- Rs. 3,50,925.00 1
i%a ")«%\f‘;“)’\ g A
e: CE: oM. Om. cms Ome Gwe oo %WH%
One Gopy Pecesned Lo N4 R (e,

A focund

Scanned with CamScanner



s ¥
BRI

* B

C/S Approved By S.E. RWD Work Circle Nalanda Vide Letter 1724(we) Dated 03.10.19
PROJECT NAME :- CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM KUMHARI-
SARBAHADI ROAD KE MANPUR PALNI ROAD
KE MANPUR TO LALPUR INCL. 5yrs. MAINT.
REGISTRATION NO.— 4190071, PAN NO-AYBPA0692F
TENDER ID-79942 BID ID-361231
NAME OF CONRACTOR  :- ABHILEKH ANAND

CONTRACTOR ADD. - MOGALDUAN, SOHSARAI, NALANDA.
BLOCK .- BIHARSHARIF

AGREEMENT No. - SBD-..US.../2019-20
ACCEPTED RATE - 10.00% Below of BOQ Rate.
AGREEMENT Value - Rs.30,81,191.00

WORK STARTED DATE :- 0|1 |2019
INTENDED DATE OF COMPLETION:- 0F|0§ 12020

RW D (\v

Dwm"n El r,\ anf (Nela fa\

|

Ahroud

Scannex d with CamScanner

;7

308! 191 =
Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar F& 8 N
M SBD AGREEMENT
s /@ 163 g‘ 7
o\ W S R 22148 “°
Ve ° (\?‘?' " A ’;
2O v g euzes
O,\\\\Q\.Qc,_géb“ & _ii’_gu
& *(%g\\ UNDER 7213607
=Y
&

DA
Executive £ %\é\

\\\

MW 281352 QH

AT e Ryamale s Sise




K

=B INDIA NON JUDICIAL

B N S A
Py AN AT AV Gt 1 AN
S ot

/ \‘.‘.,.,_- y—"
S w

TR )
23;,\1‘—-?—;{{\ ‘)-—am%} ?
A L andlh

Ve

W
e

o (120 21 MAF 720
f"hmgﬂ qu(wi My Yy

YN M7 LMY AN (g e YV g
Rty \ Q) Fem 000) amd of] W , 5
aith) Yo, s =8
= S fidyy ‘ = 0. |
e Wi (we=y) w10 Fo-44/76 o~ |
Agreement _‘ 5 !
This agreement made the day of 20 |

Between Executive Engineer, Rural Works De‘parmTenT,“'wg;ks Division,
Biharsharif under Plan Head MMGSY for BRRDA 5t Floor Vishweshwaraiya Bhawan,
Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, Patna.- 15 (Name and address of Employer) (hereinafter called”
the Employer”) of part, and
Abhilekh Anand,

At-Mogalkuan, Devisthan
Po+Ps-Sohsarai, Nalanda.

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute of the Construction
of Road from Kumbhari-Sarbahadi Road Ke Manpur Palni Road Ke Manpur to Lalpur
including five year maintenance under Head MMGSY. [Name and identification
number of Contract] (here in after called” the works”) and the Employer has accepted
the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the
temedying of any defects there in at a cost of Rupees 3,50,925.00 (Three Lacs Fifty
Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Five) only i.c on 10.00% (Ten Point Zero Percent)
below of Estimated Rate.

/ﬂ
3 6‘1{{{1\ ]

' X i fam, @ wEsE
f AN R i ()4 A

IAA"Q&L!L_ 4N ‘ o‘?

Scanned with CamScanner




